9th Grade Boys
1

10th Grade Boys
1
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3
4

11th Grade Boys

= e
NELOWVwOENOUAWNR

12th Grade Boys
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379

354
361
345
391

370
368
378
390
358
372
397
362
398
384
387
375

352
371
356
366
355
383
374
348
349
386
395
376
380
365
394
399
381
357
350

Nicholas

Devon
Christian
Travis
Nick

Jonathon
Brandon
David

Jayvin
Jonathon
Alexander
Hunter
Grant
Tate

Jack
Cody

Jaxson
Patrick
Jaden
Andrew
Michael
Kaleb
Michael
Samuel
Nicholas
Riley
Charles
Marco
Tyler
Matthew
Brandon
Haydn
Griffin
William
Anthony

Boys Results
2020 RecruitUS Collegiate Bowling Showcase Event

Saturday, August 8, 2020
Southwyck Lanes, Toledo, OH

Schaberg

Daley
Fitch
Adkins
Williams

McDonald
Leavitt
Schaberg
Walczy
Dick
Michalski
Winemiller
Fletcher
McClymont
TemrowskKi
Wade

Pike

Cramer
McLetchie
Denyes
Johnson
Deming
Stephens
Parker
Beach
Clauson
Vernon
Hackler
Ramirez
Scherer
Hubbard
Lockard
Debacker
Schmidt
Diamond
Corso

09- Freshman

10- Sophomore
10- Sophomore
10- Sophomore
10- Sophomore

11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior

12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior

223

151
178
149
176

220
203
170
180
187
195
192
153
149
130
133
166

258
221
165
214
183
169
222
201
158
167
172
154
170
152
183
192
187
183
105

2
237

177
127
170
146

219
193
154
176
151
151
197
141
175
135
104
126

233
242
226
212
204
160
186
187
173
167
155
186
141
171
173
134
150
107
108

3
174

168
190
157
147

149
235
184
173
165
178
156
144
148
142
114
105

191
212
226
180
201
213
166
178
179
170
167
160
159
148
167
133
130
155
123

4
180

184
172
185
171

215
157
224
186
186
156

98
179
131
115
145

98

194
160
194
185
169
214
175
171
204
194
181
161
189
165
108
151
141
144
116

total
814

680
667
661
640

803
788
732
715
689
680
643
617
603
522
496
495

876
835
811
791
757
756
749
737
714
698
675
661
659
636
631
610
608
589
452



